Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOHS83 GB0002634946 M%iig’:j:g:,ﬁﬂigo 4APQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity ci?]csifntj):nt:r:etfinancial Total number of shares purchased Dai:;/riv(\:/sigfhttﬁs Selr\]/ae:zgt(epr;l:]lrcc;ase Venue F;igrh:;;r[;ri(;ir??:)j Low:;;rperi(cpeesgiec)i per
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 GB0002634946 55,687 1,168.61 XLON 1,178.50 1,164.50
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 GB0002634946 62,105 1,169.25 CHIX 1,175.00 1,165.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 GB0002634946 22,182 1,169.67 BATE 1,175.00 1,165.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 GB0002634946 17,955 1,169.46 AQXE 1,177.00 1,165.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 GB0002634946 10,906 1,168.07 TRQX 1,175.00 1,165.00
* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 168,835 1,169.04 1,178.50 1,164.50
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) fliiea%t:i}elxlciﬁgfrs:ntgnet Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction Execution within S;Zd[]md' algorithms if
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:00:49 GB0002634946 1,178.50 992 XLON EOHVf50e9ZN5 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:00:49 GB0002634946 1,178.50 31 XLON EOHVf50e9ZN7 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:00:49 GB0002634946 1,178.50 68 XLON EOHVf50e9ZNM 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:00:49 GB0002634946 1,178.50 187 XLON EOHVf50e9ZNZ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:00:49 GB0002634946 1,178.50 624 XLON EOHVf50e9ZNg 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:01:03 GB0002634946 1,177.00 185 AQXE 527 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:01:03 GB0002634946 1,177.00 861 AQXE 528 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:03:13 GB0002634946 1,174.50 660 BATE 78364172212 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:04:59 GB0002634946 1,174.50 744 XLON EOHVf50e9msh 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:06:38 GB0002634946 1,174.50 681 BATE 78364173014 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:07:43 GB0002634946 1,172.00 207 CHIX 2899474080364 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:08:52 GB0002634946 1,172.50 712 CHIX 2899474081005 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:10:52 GB0002634946 1,174.00 716 CHIX 2899474082114 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:12:12 GB0002634946 1,175.00 703 CHIX 2899474082787 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:13:53 GB0002634946 1,173.50 498 XLON EOHVf50eA7XL 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:13:53 GB0002634946 1,173.50 258 XLON EOHVf50eA7XQ 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:15:24 GB0002634946 1,173.00 217 CHIX 2899474083997 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:15:24 GB0002634946 1,173.00 512 CHIX 2899474083998 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:17:46 GB0002634946 1,174.50 682 BATE 78364175316 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:20:10 GB0002634946 1,174.00 477 CHIX 2899474085563 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:21:05 GB0002634946 1,174.00 751 CHIX 2899474085850 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:22:11 GB0002634946 1,173.50 145 CHIX 2899474086107 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:22:25 GB0002634946 1,173.50 622 CHIX 2899474086169 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:27:59 GB0002634946 1,173.00 477 CHIX 2899474087789 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:27:59 GB0002634946 1,173.00 73 CHIX 2899474087790 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:27:59 GB0002634946 1,173.00 181 BATE 78364176934 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:27:59 GB0002634946 1,173.00 138 TRQX EOHVf5pos1zy 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:28:05 GB0002634946 1,173.00 300 CHIX 2899474087850 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:28:05 GB0002634946 1,173.00 259 CHIX 2899474087851 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:28:30 GB0002634946 1,172.50 140 CHIX 2899474087936 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:28:30 GB0002634946 1,172.50 545 CHIX 2899474087937 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:31:17 GB0002634946 1,174.50 689 AQXE 8993 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:34:06 GB0002634946 1,173.50 477 CHIX 2899474089710 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:34:06 GB0002634946 1,173.50 279 CHIX 2899474089711 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:37:26 GB0002634946 1,173.50 644 XLON EOHVf50eAIRI 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:38:07 GB0002634946 1,173.50 659 CHIX 2899474090795 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:40:12 GB0002634946 1,173.00 640 BATE 78364178825 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:44:37 GB0002634946 1,173.00 735 XLON EOHVf50eAwi7 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:48:59 GB0002634946 1,173.50 58 CHIX 2899474093764 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:49:29 GB0002634946 1,173.50 302 CHIX 2899474093922 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:49:29 GB0002634946 1,173.50 189 BATE 78364180080 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:49:29 GB0002634946 1,173.50 213 CHIX 2899474093923 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:49:29 GB0002634946 1,173.50 144 TRQX EOHVf5poudwT 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:49:29 GB0002634946 1,173.50 436 XLON EOHVf50eB3jy 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:49:29 GB0002634946 1,173.50 146 CHIX 2899474093924 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:50:59 GB0002634946 1,173.00 60 BATE 78364180286 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:51:27 GB0002634946 1,173.00 691 BATE 78364180345 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:54:01 GB0002634946 1,172.50 701 CHIX 2899474095046 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:56:31 GB0002634946 1,172.00 753 CHIX 2899474095745 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 08:59:29 GB0002634946 1,172.00 713 XLON EOHVf50eBFyb 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:02:08 GB0002634946 1,171.50 741 CHIX 2899474097355 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:05:08 GB0002634946 1,170.50 215 BATE 78364182310 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:05:08 GB0002634946 1,170.50 478 BATE 78364182311 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:09:27 GB0002634946 1,170.00 707 CHIX 2899474099336 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:17:23 GB0002634946 1,173.00 437 CHIX 2899474101691 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:17:23 GB0002634946 1,173.00 258 CHIX 2899474101692 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:17:23 GB0002634946 1,173.00 135 AQXE 18187 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:17:23 GB0002634946 1,173.00 863 AQXE 18188 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:17:23 GB0002634946 1,173.00 328 AQXE 18189 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:18:35 GB0002634946 1,172.00 649 XLON EOHVf50eBd7K 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:23:14 GB0002634946 1,172.50 688 CHIX 2899474103399 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:26:43 GB0002634946 1,172.00 705 CHIX 2899474104392 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:30:56 GB0002634946 1,172.50 173 AQXE 21399 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:30:56 GB0002634946 1,172.50 129 AQXE 21400 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:30:56 GB0002634946 1,172.50 317 AQXE 21401 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:30:56 GB0002634946 1,172.50 54 AQXE 21402 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:30:56 GB0002634946 1,172.50 659 XLON EOHVf50eBsAe 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:37:40 GB0002634946 1,172.00 812 CHIX 2899474108308 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:37:40 GB0002634946 1,172.00 792 CHIX 2899474108309 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:37:40 GB0002634946 1,172.00 23 CHIX 2899474108310 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:44:42 GB0002634946 1,174.50 209 BATE 78364188719 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:44:42 GB0002634946 1,174.50 1,077 BATE 78364188720 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:45:43 GB0002634946 1,174.50 553 BATE 78364189085 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:45:43 GB0002634946 1,174.50 110 BATE 78364189086 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:52:47 GB0002634946 1,175.00 137 AQXE 27114 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:52:54 GB0002634946 1,175.00 17 AQXE 27130 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:52:54 GB0002634946 1,175.00 147 TRQX EOHV{5poyvi8 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:52:54 GB0002634946 1,175.00 90 TRQX EOHV{5poyviA 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:52:54 GB0002634946 1,175.00 90 CHIX 2899474114669 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:52:54 GB0002634946 1,175.00 400 CHIX 2899474114670 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:52:54 GB0002634946 1,175.00 120 CHIX 2899474114671 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:52:54 GB0002634946 1,175.00 200 BATE 78364190517 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:52:54 GB0002634946 1,175.00 90 BATE 78364190518 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:52:54 GB0002634946 1,175.00 100 AQXE 27131 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:55:11 GB0002634946 1,174.50 652 AQXE 27746 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 09:58:47 GB0002634946 1,174.50 660 CHIX 2899474116411 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 26/01/2024 10:02:49 GB0002634946 1,174.50 693 CHIX 2899474117851 2001001125
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2899474123271
EOHVf50eCp0d
2899474125072
2899474125659
2899474125660
EOHVf50eCzjM
35324
35325
2899474128196
2899474128197
EOHVf5pp2Mmr
EOHVf50eD80V
37252
2899474129705
78364198841
EOHVf50eDCIX
EOHVf50eDFMP
2899474133491
2899474133492
78364201367
EOHVf50eDONM
2899474136357
2899474136755
EOHVf50eDW6H
EOHVf50eDagQ
EOHVf50eDc1f
EOHVf50eDc1h
2899474139959
EOHVf5pp5QtJ
EOHVf50eDnuQ
2899474142659
EOHVf50eDoSi
2899474143676
78364206722
EOHVf50eDrIT
EOHVf5pp5jlIK
47387
47388
2899474144986
78364208640
EOHVf5pp6WtT
EOHVf50eE36v
EOHVf50eE7Fp
EOHVf5pp7CA8
52115
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78364212325
78364212326
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2899474154262
2899474156538
EOHVf5pp998w
EOHVf50eEd88
EOHVf5pp9993
EOHVf50eEkS2
EOHVf50eEKkS5
60134
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EOHVf50eEKST
EOHVf50eEkSe
EOHVf50eEkSg
EOHVf50eEkSk
EOHVf50eEKSmM
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2899474165890
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2899474165893
EOHVf50eF13h
EOHVf50eF5cV
65056
EOHVf50eF9CL
EOHVf50eFBPO
EOHVf50eFDuUR
EOHVf5ppCFLK
2899474173041
EOHVf50eFPPz
EOHVf50eFPQ1
69907
69908
2899474176944
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EOHVf50eFeVI
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EOHVf50eFmSN
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EOHVf50eGPq0
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1,172
531
488
134
408
137
177
1,375
1,143
173
151
457
153
198
602
452
196
893
426
781
246
137
418
548
108
213
1,358
533
1,339
176
136
406
134
137
416
180
139
166
380
421
761
1,375
32
182
297
803
151
303
272
392
149
1,293
413
136
1,180
543
317
1,056
364
602
38
470
452
60
296
794
704
1,144
595
606
1,223
1,152
1,119
146
365
677
1,020
991
1,074
540
599
646
599
652
529
81
1,098
237
309
101
81
81
44
51
50
36
309
101
190
101
50
33
48
36
44
51
50
101
14
33
1,018
136

XLON
TRQX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
XLON
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
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BATE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX

EOHVf50eGPqg2
EOHVf5ppGLFp
78364237675
78364237676
EOHVf5ppGbHI
EOHVf50eGVhzZ
82998
78364238524
2899474196745
78364239075
83474
EOHVf5ppGzoT
EOHVf50eGcGG
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2899474218657
98093
EOHVf50eHcjq
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EOHVf50eHclj
2899474222447
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102047
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EOHVf50eHmns
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GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946

1,167.00
1,167.00
1,167.50
1,167.50
1,167.50
1,166.50
1,166.50
1,166.50
1,166.50
1,166.50
1,165.50
1,165.50
1,165.50
1,165.50
1,165.50
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,164.50
1,164.50
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,165.50
1,165.50
1,165.50
1,165.50
1,165.50
1,165.50
1,165.50
1,165.50
1,165.50
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,165.00
1,166.00
1,166.00
1,166.00
1,166.00
1,166.00
1,166.50
1,166.50

1,130
1,224
1,168
1,184
1,156
140
419
138
550
181
139
180
547
137
416
32
136
90
374
224
1,052
1,273
841
75
335
147
420
436
422
425
410
458
990
368
198
619
1,025
906
1,161
446
147
242
686
495
1,001
712
519
155
327
229
103

TRQX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX

EOHVf5ppODC6
78364268201
EOHVf50elVI3

2899474248242

2899474248243

119820

EOHVf50elWeU

EOHVf5ppOvww

2899474248813

2899474248815

121251
78364271631
2899474250604
EOHVf5ppP90P
EOHVf50elaNQ
EOHVf50elgQC
123525

2899474253696
EOHVf50elgap
EOHVf5o0eli6x
EOHVf50eliDT

2899474255328
78364274678
EOHVf50elkO0
EOHVf50elkpF
EOHVf50eIn02
EOHV50eln0l

EOHVf50eInCF
EOHVf50elnwl
EOHVf5oeluzi
EOHVf50elv06
EOHVf50elwhf

EOHVf50elwhT

2899474263464
78364279021

2899474263466

2899474263472

2899474263473

EOHVf50eJ10c

EOHVf50eJ10S

EOHVf5ppQnHC

2899474266509

2899474266510

EOHVf50eJ3aX

EOHVf50eJ6Kw

EOHVf50eJ6Ky
EOHVf50eJ6Qi

EOHVf50eJ6VT

EOHVf50eJ6VZ

2899474272375

2899474272376

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

Contact Details for further Information

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Name:

Role:

Company:

Tel: (+44)

Email:

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com




